120
Graphic
Symbol
 Page
Maximum
Operating
Pressure
MPa

A3H180
(180.7 cm3/rev)
Model Number Designation
1.
2.
3.
Available to supply pump with anti-clockwise rotation. Consult Yuken for details.
Design Standards: None ......... Japanese Standard "JIS"
80 ............. European Design Standard
950 ........... N. American Design Standard (Applicable only for A3H37/56/71)
954 ........... N. American Design Standard (Applicable only for A3H100/145/180)
We can also supply spline-type shaft extension. Consult Yuken for details.
4.
5.
Mounting type "L" is not available for N. American Design Standard.
Shaft extension "K1" is applicable only for N. American Design Standard.
"A3H" Series Variable Displacement Piston Pumps-Single Pump,
Constant Power (Torque) Control Type
Graphic Symbol
O
M
O M
PP
P
S DR
"A3H" Series Variable Displacement Piston Pumps
Single Pump, Constant Power (Torque) Control Type142
Model Numbers
A3H  37
A3H  56
A3H  71
A3H100
A3H145
A3H180
50 Hz
60 Hz
50 Hz
60 Hz
50 Hz
60 Hz
50 Hz
60 Hz
50 Hz
60 Hz
50 Hz
60 Hz
Pole Number of Electric Motor : 4P
Input Power Setting    kW (HP)

A3H180
(180.7 cm3/rev)
Model Number Designation
1.
2.
3.
Available to supply pump with anti-clockwise rotation. Consult Yuken for details.
Design Standards: None ......... Japanese Standard "JIS"
80 ............. European Design Standard
950 ........... N. American Design Standard (Applicable only for A3H16/37/56/71)
954 ........... N. American Design Standard (Applicable only for A3H100/145/180)
We can also supply spline-type shaft extension. Consult Yuken for details.
4.
5.
Mounting type "L" is not available for N. American Design Standard.
Shaft extension "K1" is applicable only for N. American Design Standard.
"A3H" Series Variable Displacement Piston Pumps-Single Pump,
Load Sensing Type
Graphic Symbol
★
"L""PP"
M
O
1.
2.
3.
Model Numbers
Geometric
Displacement
cm3/rev
(cu.in./rev)
Approx. Mass
kg (lbs.)
Operating Pressure
MPa (PSI)
Shaft Speed Range
r/min
A3H  16-*R14K-10*
A3H  37-*R14K-10*
A3H  56-*R14K-10*
A3H  71-*R14K-10*
A3H100-*R14K-10*
A3H145-*R14K-10*
A3H180-*R14K-10*
16.3 (.995)
37.1 (2.26)
56.3 (3.44)
70.7 (4.31)
100.5 (6.13)
145.2 (8.86)
180.7 (11.03)
28 (4060) 35 (5080)
3600
2700
2500
2300
2100
1800
1800
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
17.5 (38.6)
22.5 (49.6)
28.7 (63.3)
38.0 (83.8)
47.6 (105)
63.0 (139)
73.4 (162)